Zittingsuitslag
Zitting:
Datum:
Rang Lijn Paar
1 A 1
2 A 11
3 A 6
4 A 12
5 A 4
6 A
7 A 18
8 A 16
9 A 3
10 A 9
11 A 7
12 A 15
13 A 13
14 A 8
15 A 14
16 A 2
17 A 10

Dinsdagmiddag 2026, zitting 4

dinsdag 3 februari 2026

Lijn A
Paarnamen

John Hermans & Joop Smeets
Marlies Weijsen & Jeanne Simons
Tiny Narinx & René Jacobs

Marianne Hacquier & Jacques Bos

Jo Janssen & Anneke van Santen
Riny Lippertz & Jef Snackers

Nicole Vroon & lise Bayens

Jean Schoenmakers & Hans Goes
Barbara Schmeits & Cyriel Schmeits
Anneke Theunissen & Christine Piters
Ria Maarschalkerw. & Ine van der Pluijm
Annelies Vincken & Paul Vincken
Mariette Meertens & Tiny Lemmens
José Claessen & Ria Debie

Willy Janssen & Annie van Winssen
Jo Heemskerk & Jan Schmets

Ton Spauwen & Ton Schilperoort
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MP

2151
205,5
168,8
157,5
188,4
170,9
147,0
173,7
171,9
170,5
162,0
160,1
133,4
144,6

96,2

87,9

78,5

%
64,02
61,16
60,29
56,25
56,07
53,07
52,50
51,70
51,16
50,74
48,21
47,65
45,37
43,04
36,17
33,05
31,15

*ove

Corr. Spel

24
24
20
20
24
23
20
24
24
24
24
24
21
24
19
19
18
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